
 
Tender No.: IIM-R/Civil/LTE/2022-23/P-97 T (Revised) 

 
 

 

1 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL 
 
 
 

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT ROHTAK  

Sunaria Village, Rohtak – 124010 (Haryana)  
Phone: 01262-228551 

 

 

Limited Tender Enquiry 
 
 

For 
 

Invitation of Bids for “Providing and Fixing of Sign Boards (Stainless 

Steel/Acrylic/MS etc.) at IIM Rohtak” 
(Title of RFP) No. IIM-R/Civil/LTE/2022-23/P-97 T (Revised) dated 
17.02.2023. 
 
 
 

Processing fee: Rs. 1180.00 (Rupees One Thousand One Hundred Eighty Only) 
(Non-refundable) and EMD of Rs. 30,220/- (Rupees Thirty Thousand Two 
Hundred Twenty Only) (Refundable) should be submitted online 
(IMPS/NEFT/RTGS) in favor of “Indian Institute of Management Rohtak” to Acct. 
No. 252201000421, Bank-ICICI Bank, IIM Rohtak Branch, IFSCICIC0007244. 
 

Last date and time for depositing the sealed Bids 27.02.2023 at 1200 Hrs. 

Proposal (along with payment proof) documents must be submitted offline in 
the Tender Box at IIM Rohtak, positively before the closing date/time 

(27.02.2023 at 1200 Hrs) as mentioned on the tender document, duly filled and 

signed using same color ink on all pages by Auth. Signatory/Proprietor with 
company’s seal stamped on each page. 

 


